
 
 

勝 敗男子ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

中 村 太 郎

中 村

富 樫 紀 彦

富 樫

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

北 村 荘 太

北 村

加 藤 由 野

加 藤

（ミントクラブ）

高 橋 雄 皓

高 橋

菊 池 啓 太

菊 池

（ミントクラブ）

相 原 知 規

相 原

佐 藤 秀 太

佐 藤

（ 加 賀 鳶 ）

２
M 2-1
G 5-2

P 136-113

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

×

○

15-21
21-12
16-21

21-15
12-21
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 2-5
P 115-142

○

×

21-17
14-21
22-20

17-21
21-14
20-22

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 114-141

×

○

8-21
16-21

21- 8
21-16 １

M 3-0
G 6-1

P 138-107

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

重 松 泰 誠

重 松

栗 間 遥 都

栗 間

（ミントクラブ）

山 口 将 史

山 口

中 島 洋 介

中 島

（あすなろＢＣ）

小 須 田 仁

小 須 田

山 田 悠 介

山 田

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

松 永 栄 樹

松 永

ダニ トリアワン

ダ ニ

（ 一 般 ）

三 宅 竜 司

三 宅

久 保 勇 人

久 保

（ よ し バ ド ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-1
P 193-151

○

×

21-17
19-21
21-10

17-21
21-19
10-21

○

×

21-17
22-20

17-21
20-22

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

○

×

26-24
21-14

24-26
14-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-2

P 175-153

○

×

21-16
22-20

16-21
20-22

○

×

21-18
21-12

18-21
12-21

○

×

21-12
21-14

12-21
14-21

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 157-128

○

×

21- 6
21-17

6-21
17-21

○

×

21-11
21- 8

11-21
8-21

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 125-180

×

○

10-21
21-12
13-21

21-10
12-21
21-13

４
M 1-3

G 2-7
P 137-175

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山 岸 飛 龍

山 岸

川 辺 一 馬

川 辺

（ミントクラブ）

河 上 守

河 上

福 田 耕 助

福 田

（ 湘 南 Ｂ Ｃ ）

Ｅｒｉｃ Ｔａｎｇ

Ｅｒｉｃ

鮫 島 諒 平

鮫 島

（ Ｈ Ｓ バ ド ）

高 橋 竜 海

高 橋

大 塚 温 人

大 塚

（遊んデポん）

磯 崎 湖 南

磯 崎

長谷河 裕介

長 谷 河

（ａｋａｆｕｋｕ）

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 185-194

×

○

21-18
15-21
16-21

18-21
21-15
21-16

○

×

21-14
18-21
21-18

14-21
21-18
18-21

○

×

22-20
21-19

20-22
19-21

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12

４
M 1-3
G 3-7

P 185-191

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16

×

○

18-21
21-11
14-21

21-18
11-21
21-14

×

○

18-21
21-23

21-18
23-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-3
P 191-186

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

○

×

12-21
21-18
21-19

21-12
18-21
19-21

５
M 1-3

G 2-7

P 165-180

×

○

19-21
19-21

21-19
21-19 １

M 3-1

G 7-2

P 186-161

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

秦 野 泰 輔

秦 野

岩 穴 口 悠

岩 穴 口

（高浜高校）

高 瀬 和 就

高 瀬

四 栁 航 海

四 栁

（ＨＳバド）

新 野 素 生

新 野

小 林 裕 紀

小 林

（妙技フレームショット）

酒井 竜太郎

酒 井

小 谷 田 章

小 谷 田

（ミントクラブ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6
P 93-145

×

○

9-21
9-21

21- 9
21- 9

×

○

21-19
8-21
13-21

19-21
21- 8
21-13

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 127-109

×

○

13-21
13-21

21-13
21-13

○

×

21-10
17-21
21-18

10-21
21-17
18-21

１
M 3-0
G 6-1

P 145-103

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21 ３

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 126-134



 勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

浦 田 志 都

浦 田

増 元 空

増 元

（西浜高校）

村 上 慶 言

村 上

大 谷 翔 吾

大 谷

（ガチャピンとムック）

西 澤 慶 介

西 澤

田 中 博 樹

田 中

（湘南ＢＣ）

牛 尾 圭 佑

牛 尾

村 上 和 也

村 上

（ 一 般 ）

３
M 1-2
G 3-4

P 141-147

×

○

17-21
21-19
18-21

21-17
19-21
21-18

○

×

22-20
21-19

20-22
19-21

×

○

18-21
24-26

21-18
26-24

２
M 2-1

G 4-3
P 137-119

○

×

21-16
21- 5

16-21
5-21

×

○

17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

４
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 104-125

○

×

23-21
21-19

21-23
19-21 １

M 2-1
G 4-2

P 129-120

勝 敗
シ ニ ア 男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

藤 原 勇 治

藤 原

田 中 宏 一

田 中

（ミントクラブ）

荒 生 敏 也

荒 生

関 野 信 博

関 野

（ 湘 南 Ｂ Ｃ ）

植 村 和 彦

植 村

工 藤 正 仁

工 藤

（にこちゃんず）

斎 藤 秀 樹

斎 藤

有 吉 宏 典

有 吉

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）

小見山 和博

小 見 山

川 島 明 夫

川 島

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）

１
M 4-0

G 8-2
P 207-162

○

×

21-18
18-21
22-20

18-21
21-18
20-22

○

×

21-13
20-22
21-19

13-21
22-20
19-21

○

×

21-16
21- 8

16-21
8-21

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-2

P 186-146

○

×

21-10
21-14

10-21
14-21

○

×

21- 9
22-20

9-21
20-22

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 162-149

○

×

21- 8
21-13

8-21
13-21

○

×

21-10
21-14

10-21
14-21

５
M 0-4

G 1-8

P 116-187

×

○

21-18
13-21
8-21

18-21
21-13
21- 8

４
M 1-3

G 2-7
P 141-168

勝 敗
シ ニ ア 男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

吉 田 輝 夫

吉 田

柿並 アラン

柿 並

（ミントクラブ）

森 芳 章

森

渡 辺 博

渡 辺

（湘南クラブ）

西 下 良 夫

西 下

西 山 清 二

西 山

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）

彦坂 健一郎

彦 坂

丸 山 健

丸 山

（ さ つ き ）

菊 地 一 郎

菊 地

押 山 正 巳

押 山

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）
（ フ リ ー ）

５
M 0-4

G 0-8

P 94-168

×

○

12-21
16-21

21-12
21-16

×

○

6-21
6-21

21- 6
21- 6

×

○

11-21
16-21

21-11
21-16

×

○

11-21
16-21

21-11
21-16

３
M 2-2
G 4-5

P 166-172

×

○

5-21
19-21

21- 5
21-19

○

×

16-21
21-15
21-18

21-16
15-21
18-21

×

○

25-27
17-21

27-25
21-17

１
M 4-0

G 8-0
P 168-68

○

×

21- 9
21- 8

9-21
8-21

○

×

21- 8
21- 7

8-21
7-21

４
M 1-3

G 3-6

P 142-169

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18 ２

M 3-1

G 6-2

P 147-140

勝 敗女子ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

守 谷 真 菜

守 谷

長 嶋 明 音

長 嶋

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

大 西 里 沙

大 西

柿 田 優 希

柿 田

（プリュム）

吉 田 光

吉 田

木村 奈唯果

木 村

（ 個 人 ）

鈴 木 綾 香

鈴 木

熊野 侑衣那

熊 野

（Ｔｅａｍ ＭＳＤ）
（さつきＢＣ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 129-133

×

○

26-24
19-21
19-21

24-26
21-19
21-19

○

×

21-11
21-14

11-21
14-21

×

○

13-21
10-21

21-13
21-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 150-118

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

○

×

21- 9
21-12

9-21
12-21

４
M 0-3
G 0-6

P 79-126

×

○

12-21
9-21

21-12
21- 9 ２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 105-86



 勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
順
位

中 川 眞 砂

中 川

松 永 香

松 永

（あらいぐま）

猪 股 久 子

猪 股

高瀬 奈々美

高 瀬

（ ミ ッ キ ー ）

一関 さおり

一 関

高橋 真理子

高 橋

（ ち が さ き ）

永 石 真 理

永 石

横 山 裕 子

横 山

（ ち が さ き ）

角 田 柚 奈

角 田

阿 部 理 恵

阿 部

（あべるでぃ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-3

P 171-171

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

21-19
27-25

19-21
25-27

○

×

21-17
18-21
21-14

17-21
21-18
14-21

×

○

14-21
7-21

21-14
21- 7

５
M 0-4
G 0-8

P 94-168

×

○

6-21
14-21

21- 6
21-14

×

○

15-21
8-21

21-15
21- 8

×

○

11-21
7-21

21-11
21- 7

３
M 2-2

G 4-5
P 177-164

○

×

21-14
15-21
21-19

14-21
21-15
19-21

×

○

16-21
18-21

21-16
21-18

４
M 1-3

G 4-6

P 164-182

×

○

6-21
10-21

21- 6
21-10 １

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-89

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

森 川 和 代

森 川

森 田 洋 子

森 田

（ラベンダー）

堂 本 梢

堂 本

川久保 朝香

川 久 保

（ さ つ き ）

図 師 雅 子

図 師

渕 辺 清 美

渕 辺

（ は ね ら ぶ ）

小 守 紅 音

小 守

池 本 真 希

池 本

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

鈴 木 満 美

鈴 木

工 藤 智 子

工 藤

（ サ ワ ー ズ ）

５
M 0-4

G 0-8
P 98-168

×

○

14-21
15-21

21-14
21-15

×

○

15-21
7-21

21-15
21- 7

×

○

8-21
8-21

21- 8
21- 8

×

○

19-21
12-21

21-19
21-12

３
M 2-2

G 4-4

P 132-145

×

○

16-21
16-21

21-16
21-16

×

○

10-21
6-21

21-10
21- 6

○

×

21-13
21-19

13-21
19-21

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 155-125

×

○

11-21
18-21

21-11
21-18

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-75

○

×

21- 5
21- 9

5-21
9-21 ４

M 1-3

G 2-6
P 117-157

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

米 満 智 美

米 満

松 平 幸 恵

松 平

（ラベンダー）

長谷川 すみれ

長 谷 川

高 橋 緑

高 橋

（ 湘 南 Ｂ Ｃ ）

小 林 紫 帆

小 林

犬 飼 智 子

犬 飼

（ さ つ き ）

工 藤 希 美

工 藤

真 弓 静 穂

真 弓

（にこちゃんず）

矢引 真由美

矢 引

山 本 郁 子

山 本

（ ち が さ き ）

４
M 1-3

G 2-7

P 132-181

×

○

12-21
12-21

21-12
21-12

×

○

11-21
12-21

21-11
21-12

×

○

14-21
11-21

21-14
21-11

○

×

18-21
21-16
21-18

21-18
16-21
18-21

１
M 4-0
G 8-0

P 168-97

○

×

21-14
21-10

14-21
10-21

○

×

21-13
21-13

13-21
13-21

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

２
M 3-1

G 6-3
P 167-150

○

×

21-14
17-21
21-19

14-21
21-17
19-21

○

×

21-12
21-19

12-21
19-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 164-153

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21 ５

M 0-4

G 1-8

P 136-186

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

佐々木 さちよ

佐 々 木

嶌 津 敏 江

嶌 津

（湘南ＢＣ）

笠 洋 音

笠

峰 尾 直 美

峰 尾

（ポピーズ）

町 田 瑞 香

町 田

井 川 真 澄

井 川

（ミッキー）

酒 井 祐 子

酒 井

林 美 紀

林

（ＡＱＵＡ ＢＣ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 109-121

×

○

15-21
8-21

21-15
21- 8

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21

×

○

21-15
14-21
9-21

15-21
21-14
21- 9

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

○

×

21- 8
21-13

8-21
13-21

○

×

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

４
M 0-3
G 0-6

P 63-126

×

○

7-21
13-21

21- 7
21-13 ２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 134-106



 勝 敗シ ニ ア 女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
順
位

小 原 清 子

小 原

川 島 美 央

川 島

（サンライズ）

鈴木 小夜理

鈴 木

新 井 由 美

新 井

（コスモス）

坂 口 順 子

坂 口

西 川 麻 里

西 川

（コスモス）

高田 美由紀

高 田

今 村 陽 子

今 村

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）

２
M 2-1
G 4-4

P 141-154

○

×

21-16
8-21
21-13

16-21
21- 8
13-21

×

○

9-21
14-21

21- 9
21-14

○

×

28-26
19-21
21-15

26-28
21-19
15-21

３
M 1-2

G 4-5
P 160-159

×

○

13-21
21-19
18-21

21-13
19-21
21-18

○

×

16-21
21-16
21-11

21-16
16-21
11-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 145-110

○

×

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21 ４

M 0-3
G 2-6

P 145-168


