

男子ダブルスAクラス	中富 横	北加 藤	高菊 池	相佐 原藤	勝 敗	順位
中村 太郎 富樫 紀彦 (B L A N K)	×	○ 21-13 21-14	○ 21-17 21-15	× 15-21 21-12 16-21	M 2-1 G 5-2 P 136-113	2
北村 莊太 加藤 由野 (ミントクラブ)	×	○ 13-21 14-21	○ 21-17 14-21 22-20	×	M 1-2 G 2-5 P 115-142	3
高橋 雄皓 菊池 啓太 (ミントクラブ)	×	×	○ 17-21 21-14 20-22	×	M 0-3 G 1-6 P 114-141	4
相原 知規 佐藤 秀太 (加賀鳶)	○ 21-15 12-21 21-16	○ 21-14 21-17	○ 21- 8 21-16	○	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 138-107	1

男子ダブルスBクラス Aブロッサム	重栗 間	山口 島	小須田 山	松永 二	三宅 久	宅保	勝 敗	順位
重松 泰誠 栗間 遥都 (ミントクラブ)	×	○ 21-17 19-21 21-10	○ 21-17 22-20	○ 21-15 21-13	○ 26-24 21-14	M 4-0 G 8-1 P 193-151	1	
山口 将史 中島 洋介 (あすなろBC)	×	○ 17-21 21-19 10-21	○ 21-16 22-20	○ 21-18 21-12	○ 21-12 21-14	M 3-1 G 7-2 P 175-153	2	
小須田 仁 山田 悠介 (B L A N K)	×	×	○ 16-21 20-22	○ 21- 6 21-17	○ 21-11 21- 8	M 2-2 G 4-4 P 157-128	3	
松永 栄樹 ダニトリアワン (一般)	×	×	×	○ 6-21 17-21	×	M 0-4 G 1-8 P 125-180	5	
三宅 竜司 久保 勇人 (よしバド)	×	×	×	○ 11-21 8-21	○ 21-10 12-21 21-13	M 1-3 G 2-7 P 137-175	4	

男子ダブルスBクラス Bブロッサム	山岸 川	岸辺 福	河上 田	Eric 鮫島	高橋 大	磯崎 塚	崎河 谷	勝 敗	順位
山岸 飛龍 川辺 一馬 (ミントクラブ)	×	○ 21-18 15-21 16-21	○ 21-14 18-21 21-18	○ 22-20 21-19	×	○ 18-21 12-21	M 2-2 G 5-5 P 185-194	3	
河上 守 福田 耕助 (湘南BC)	○ 18-21 21-15 21-16	×	○ 17-21 16-21	×	○ 18-21 21-11 14-21	×	M 1-3 G 3-7 P 185-191	4	
Eric Tang 鮫島 諒平 (HSバド)	×	○ 21-17 21-16	○ 21-18 21-17	○ 21-18 21-17	○ 12-21 21-18 21-19	○ 18-21 21-23	M 3-1 G 7-3 P 191-186	2	
高橋 龍海 大塚 温人 (遊んデポン)	×	○ 21-18 11-21 21-14	×	○ 18-21 17-21	○ 19-21 19-21	○ 19-21 19-21	M 1-3 G 2-7 P 165-180	5	
磯崎 湖南 長谷河 裕介 (akafuku)	○ 21-18 21-12	○ 21-18 23-21	×	○ 21-12 18-21 19-21	○ 21-19 21-19	○ 21-19	M 3-1 G 7-2 P 186-161	1	

男子ダブルスCクラス Aブロッサム	秦野 岩	野穴 口	高瀬 四柳	新野 小柳	酒井 小谷	井田 田	勝 敗	順位
秦野 泰輔 岩穴口 悠 (高浜高校)	×	×	×	○ 21-19 8-21 13-21	×	○ 18-21 15-21	M 0-3 G 1-6 P 93-145	4
高瀬 和就 四柳 航海 (HSバド)	○ 21- 9 21- 9	×	○ 13-21 13-21	○ 21-10 17-21 21-18	○ 21-10 17-21 21-18	○ 21-10 17-21 21-18	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 127-109	2
新野 素生 小林 裕紀 (妙技フレームショット)	○ 19-21 21- 8 21-13	○ 21-13 21-13	○ 21-13	○ 21-18 21-17	○ 21-18 21-17	○ 21-18 21-17	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 145-103	1
酒井 龍太郎 小谷田 章 (ミントクラブ)	○ 21-18 21-15	×	○ 10-21 21-17 18-21	×	○ 18-21 17-21	○ 18-21 17-21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 126-134	3

男子ダブルスCクラス B ブ ロ ッ ク	浦 増 田 大 谷	村 上 谷	西 澤 田 中	牛 尾 村 上	勝 敗	順 位
浦 田 志 都 (西浜高校) 増 元 空		✗ 17-21 21-19 18-21	○ 22-20 21-19	✗ 18-21 24-26	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 141-147	3
村 上 慶 言 (ガチャピンとムック) 大 谷 翔 吾	○ 21-17 19-21 21-18		○ 21-16 21- 5	✗ 17-21 17-21	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 137-119	2
西 澤 慶 介 (湘南B C) 田 中 博 樹	✗ 20-22 19-21	✗ 16-21 5-21		○ 23-21 21-19	M 1-2 G 2-4 P 104-125	4
牛 尾 圭 佑 (一 般) 村 上 和 也	○ 21-18 26-24	○ 21-17 21-17	✗ 21-23 19-21		M 2-1 G 4-2 P 129-120	1

シニア男子ダブルス A ブ ロ ッ ク	藤 原 中 荒 関	原 生 野	植 工	村 藤	斎 有 藤	藤 吉	小 見 川	見 山 島	勝 敗	順 位
藤 原 勇 治 (ミントクラブ) 田 中 宏 一		○ 21-18 18-21 22-20	○ 21-13 20-22 21-19	○ 21-16 21- 8	○ 21-13 21-12	M 4-0 G 8-2 P 207-162	1			
荒 生 敏 也 (湘南B C) 関 野 信 博	✗ 18-21 21-18 20-22		○ 21-10 21-14	○ 21- 9 22-20	○ 21-17 21-15	M 3-1 G 7-2 P 186-146	2			
植 村 和 彦 (にこちゃんず) 工 藤 正 仁	✗ 13-21 22-20 19-21	✗ 10-21 14-21		○ 21- 8 21-13	○ 21-10 21-14	M 2-2 G 5-4 P 162-149	3			
斎 藤 秀 樹 (DARUMAN) 有 吉 宏 典	✗ 16-21 8-21	✗ 9-21 20-22	✗ 8-21 13-21		✗ 21-18 13-21 8-21	M 0-4 G 1-8 P 116-187	5			
小 見 山 和 博 (DARUMAN) 川 島 明 夫	✗ 13-21 12-21	✗ 17-21 15-21	✗ 10-21 14-21	○ 18-21 21-13 21- 8		M 1-3 G 2-7 P 141-168	4			

シニア男子ダブルス B ブ ロ ッ ク	吉 柿 並	森 渡 辺	西 西	下 山	彦 丸	坂 山	菊 押	地 山	勝 敗	順 位
吉 田 輝 夫 (ミントクラブ) 柿 並 ア ラ ン		✗ 12-21 16-21	✗ 6-21 6-21	✗ 11-21 16-21	✗ 11-21 16-21	M 0-4 G 0-8 P 94-168	5			
森 芳 章 (湘南クラブ) 渡 辺 博	○ 21-12 21-16		✗ 5-21 19-21	○ 16-21 21-15 21-18	✗ 25-27 17-21	M 2-2 G 4-5 P 166-172	3			
西 下 良 夫 (DARUMAN) 西 山 清 二	○ 21- 6 21- 6	○ 21- 5 21-19		○ 21- 9 21- 8	○ 21- 8 21- 7	M 4-0 G 8-0 P 168-68	1			
彦 坂 健 一 郎 (さつき) 丸 山 健	○ 21-11 21-16	✗ 21-16 15-21 18-21	✗ 9-21 8-21		✗ 11-21 18-21	M 1-3 G 3-6 P 142-169	4			
菊 地 一 郎 (DARUMAN) 押 山 正 巳 (フリ一)	○ 21-11 21-16	○ 27-25 21-17	✗ 8-21 7-21	○ 21-11 21-18		M 3-1 G 6-2 P 147-140	2			

女子ダブルスAクラス	守 長 谷 嶋	柿 大 西	西 田	吉 木 田	鈴 熊 木	木 野	勝 敗	順 位
守 谷 真 菜 (B L A N K) 長 嶋 明 音		✗ 26-24 19-21 19-21	○ 21-11 21-14	✗ 13-21 10-21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 129-133	3		
大 西 里 沙 (プリュム) 柿 田 優 希	○ 24-26 21-19 21-19		○ 21-18 21-15	○ 21- 9 21-12	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 150-118	1		
吉 田 光 (個 人) 木 村 奈 唯 果	✗ 11-21 14-21	✗ 18-21 15-21		✗ 12-21 9-21	M 0-3 G 0-6 P 79-126	4		
鈴 木 綾 香 (Team MSD) 熊 野 侑 衣 那 (さつきB C)	○ 21-13 21-10	✗ 9-21 12-21	○ 21-12 21- 9		M 2-1 G 4-2 P 105-86	2		

女子ダブルス B クラス	中 松	川 永	猪 高	股 瀬	一 高	関 橋	永 横	石 山	角 阿	田 部	勝 敗	順 位
中川 真砂 (あらいぐま) 松 永 香			○ 21-19 21-14		○ 21-19 27-25	○ 21-17 18-21 21-14		×	14-21 7-21	M 3-1 G 6-3 P 171-171	2	
猪股 久子 (ミツキー) 高瀬 奈々美	×	19-21 14-21			×	6-21 14-21	15-21 8-21	×	11-21 7-21	M 0-4 G 0-8 P 94-168	5	
一関 さおり (ちがさき) 高橋 真理子	×	19-21 25-27	○ 21- 6 21-14			○ 21-14 15-21 21-19		×	16-21 18-21	M 2-2 G 4-5 P 177-164	3	
永石 真理 (ちがさき) 横山 裕子	×	17-21 21-18 14-21	○ 21-15 21- 8	×	14-21 21-15 19-21			×	6-21 10-21	M 1-3 G 4-6 P 164-182	4	
角田 柚奈 (あべるでい) 阿部 理恵	○	21-14 21- 7	○ 21-11 21- 7	○ 21-16 21-18	○ 21- 6 21-10					M 4-0 G 8-0 P 168-89	1	

女子ダブルス C クラス A ブロッサム	森 森	川 田	堂 川	本 久保	図 渕	師 辺	小 池	守 本	鈴 工	木 藤	勝 敗	順 位
森川 和代 (ラベンダー) 森田 洋子			×	14-21 15-21	×	15-21 7-21	×	8-21 8-21	×	19-21 12-21	M 0-4 G 0-8 P 98-168	5
堂本 梢 (さつき) 川久保 朝香	○	21-14 21-15			×	16-21 16-21	10-21 6-21	×	21-13 21-19	M 2-2 G 4-4 P 132-145	3	
図師 雅子 (はねらぶ) 渕辺 清美	○	21-15 21- 7	○ 21-16 21-16			×	11-21 18-21	○ 21-12 21-17	M 3-1 G 6-2 P 155-125	2		
小守 紅音 (BLANK) 池本 真希	○	21- 8 21- 8	○ 21-10 21- 6	○ 21-11 21-18				○ 21- 5 21- 9	M 4-0 G 8-0 P 168-75	1		
鈴木 満美 (サワーズ) 工藤 智子	○	21-19 21-12	×	13-21 19-21	×	12-21 17-21	×	5-21 9-21		M 1-3 G 2-6 P 117-157	4	

女子ダブルス C クラス B ブロッサム	米 松	満 平	長 高	谷 橋	川	小 犬	林 飼	工 真	藤 弓	矢 山	引 本	勝 敗	順 位
米満 智美 (ラベンダー) 松平 幸恵			×	12-21 12-21	×	11-21 12-21	×	14-21 11-21	○ 18-21 21-16 21-18	M 1-3 G 2-7 P 132-181	4		
長谷川 すみれ (湘南BC) 高橋 緑	○	21-12 21-12			○ 21-14 21-10	○ 21-13 21-13	○ 21-13	○ 21-11 21-12	M 4-0 G 8-0 P 168-97	1			
小林 紫帆 (さつき) 犬飼 智子	○	21-11 21-12	×	14-21 10-21		○ 21-14 17-21 21-19	○ 21-12 21-19	○ 21-12 21-19	M 3-1 G 6-3 P 167-150	2			
工藤 希美 (にこちゃんず) 真弓 静穂	○	21-14 21-11	×	13-21 13-21	×	14-21 21-17 19-21		○ 21-13 21-14	M 2-2 G 5-4 P 164-153	3			
矢引 真由美 (ちがさき) 山本 郁子	×	21-18 16-21 18-21	×	11-21 12-21	×	12-21 19-21	×	13-21 14-21	M 0-4 G 1-8 P 136-186	5			

女子ダブルス C クラス C ブロッサム	佐 々 木	鳶 津	笠 峰	尾	町 田	酒 井	井 川	勝 敗	順 位
佐々木 さちよ (湘南BC) 鳶津 敏江			×	15-21 8-21	○ 21-13 21- 9	×	21-15 14-21 9-21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 109-121	3
笠 洋 音 (ポピーズ) 峰尾 直美	○ 21-15 21- 8				○ 21- 8 21-13	○ 21-17 21-18	○ 21-17 21-18	M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-79	1
町 田 瑞 香 (ミツキー) 井 川 真 澄	×	13-21 9-21	×	8-21 13-21		×	7-21 13-21	M 0-3 G 0-6 P 63-126	4
酒 井 祐 子 (AQUA BC) 林 美 紀	○ 15-21 21-14 21- 9		×	17-21 18-21	○ 21- 7 21-13			M 2-1 G 4-3 P 134-106	2

シニア女子ダブルス	小川	原島	鈴木	坂西	口川	高今	田村	勝敗	順位
小原 清子 川島 美央 (サンライズ)			○ 21-16 8-21 21-13	×	9-21 14-21	○ 28-26 19-21 21-15	M 2-1 G 4-4 P 141-154	2	
鈴木 小夜理 新井 由美 (コスモス)	×		16-21 21- 8 13-21		×	13-21 21-19 18-21	○ 16-21 21-16 21-11	M 1-2 G 4-5 P 160-159	3
坂口 順子 西川 麻里 (コスモス)	○ 21- 9 21-14		○ 21-13 19-21 21-18			○ 21-17 21-18	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 145-110	1	
高田 美由紀 今村 陽子 (DARUMAN)	×		×	×	17-21 18-21		M 0-3 G 2-6 P 145-168	4	